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Accelerate Learning Inc.  

Glen Kimmel • 281-833-4559 
adoptions@acceleratelearning.com 

Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • Physics • Science, Grades K–8   

 

APARICIO PUBLISHING (Withdrew all submissions) 

Pedro Urbina • 855-479-4109 
pedro@apariciopublishing.com 

Personal Financial Literacy and Economics 

 

Argument-Driven Inquiry, LLC   

Anastasia Kenessey • 512-777-4099 
orders@argumentdriveninquiry.com 

Science, Grades 3–5 

Withdrawn: Biology • Chemistry • Earth Systems Science • Science, Grades 6–8 • Physics  

 

Assessment Technologies Institute, LLC dba National Healthcareer Association (NHA) 

Laura Flynn • 913-661-5536 
Laura.Flynn@nhanow.com 

Medical Assistant • Medical Terminology • Pharmacy I 

Withdrawn: Anatomy and Physiology • Pharmacy II 

 

B.E. Publishing, Inc. 

Michael Wardle • 401-225-2436 
robin@bepublishing.com 

Anatomy and Physiology • Medical Terminology  

Withdrawn: Leadership and Management in Nursing • Pharmacology 
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BIOZONE Corporation 

Tony Ivers • 855-935-4555  
tony@biozone.com 

Biology 

Withdrawn: Anatomy and Physiology 

 

Carolina Biological Supply Company 

Kristen Corbett • 336-538-6349 
kristen.corbett@carolina.com 

Not adopted by SBOE: Science, Grades 6–8 
Withdrawn: Science (Spanish), Grades 6 

 

Cengage Learning Inc.   

Nancy Fite • 800-543-0487  
nancy.fite@cengage.com 

Anatomy and Physiology • Aquatic Science • Biology • Earth Systems Science • Environmental 
Systems • Forensic Science • Health Science Theory • Medical Terminology  
 
Not adopted by SBOE: Medical Assistant 
Withdrawn: Astronomy • Chemistry • Engineering Design and Presentation I • Pharmacy I  
 

CEV Multimedia Ltd.  

Angela Dehls • 806-745-8820  
angela.dehls@cevmultimedia.com 

Anatomy and Physiology • Child Development • Child Development Associate Foundations • Computer 
Science I • Engineering Design and Presentation I • Engineering Design and Presentation II • Food 
Science • Forensic Science • Foundations of Cybersecurity • Fundamentals of Computer Science • 
Health Science Theory • Human Growth and Development • Instructional Practices • Medical Assistant • 
Medical Coding and Billing • Medical Microbiology • Medical Terminology • Pathophysiology • Principles 
of Applied Engineering • Principles of Education and Training • Technology Applications, Grades 6–8 
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Code Galaxy (Withdrew all submissions) 

Marliis Reinkort • 213-245-9186  
marliis@thecodegalaxy.com 

Technology Applications, K–8 

 

CodeHS, Inc.  

Jeremy Keeshin • 415-889-3376  
hello@codehs.com 

Computer Science I–II • Foundations of Cybersecurity • Fundamentals of Computer Science   

Withdrawn: Cybersecurity Capstone 

 

Coder Kids, Inc. DBA Ellipsis Education  

Andy Teipen • 317-659-5700 
ateipen@codelicious.com 

Technology Applications, K–5 

Not adopted by SBOE: Technology Applications, 6–8 

 

Compuscholar, Inc. 

Chris Yust • 866-604-2357 
chris.yust@compuscholar.com 

Computer Science I–II • Fundamentals of Computer Science • Technology Applications, Grades 6–8 

 

Decker & Associates, Inc.  

Lorraine Decker • 713-256-8643  
Lorraine@Deckerusa.Com 

Personal Financial Literacy and Economics 
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Discovery Education Inc.  

Kevin Quinlan • 615-585-6966 
kquinlan@discoveryed.com 

Joseph Weidling • 619-203-2850 
jweidling@discoveryed.com 

Not adopted by SBOE: Biology • Science, Grades K–8 
Withdrawn: Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

 

Edusmart  

Ruth Tanton • 512-580-3110 
ruth@edusmart.com 

Not adopted by SBOE: Biology • Science, Grades K–8 • Science (Spanish), Grades K–5 
Withdrawn: Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

 

eDynamic Holdings LP  

Nicole Shannon • 877-585-2029  
proposals@edynamiclearning.com 

Astronomy • Child Development • Computer Science I–II • Cybersecurity Capstone • Forensic Science • 
Foundations of Cybersecurity • Fundamentals of Computer Science • Health Science Theory • Human 
Growth and Development • Medical Assistant • Medical Terminology • Pathophysiology • Pharmacology 
• Principles of Applied Engineering • Technology Applications, Grades 6–8 
 
Withdrawn: Anatomy and Physiology • Personal Financial Literacy and Economics 

 

Goodheart-Willcox Company  

Jennifer Selby • 800-323-0440  
jselby@g-w.com 

Anatomy and Physiology • Engineering Design and Presentation I • Health Science Theory • Medical 
Terminology • Principles of Applied Engineering • Principles of Education and Training 

Not adopted by SBOE: Child Development • Human Growth and Development • Personal Financial 
Literacy and Economics 
Withdrawn: Computer Science I 
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Great Minds PBC 

Heather Todorov • 734-730-3888  
RFP@greatminds.org 

Jessica Trahan (Great Minds contact for all ESC communications) 
Director, Strategic Sales 
Jessica.Trahan@greatminds.org 

Science, Grades K–5 

 

Green Ninja  

Eugene Cordero • 650-353-6520  

eugene@greenninja.org 

Not adopted by SBOE: Science, Grades 6–8 

 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Depository 

Liza Marshall • 512-795-3332  

liza.marshall@hmhco.com 

Science, Grades K–8 • Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

 

Kiddom  

Lynn Gill • 253-651-2262  

rfp@kiddom.co 

Not adopted by SBOE: Anatomy and Physiology • Biology • Chemistry • Physics • Science, Grades 6–8 

 

Knowing Science LLC (Withdrew all submissions) 

Dario Capasso • 914-273-1879  

dario@knowingscience.com 

Science, Grades K–5 
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Labster Inc. (Withdrew all submissions) 

Ashley Oconnor • 857-753-0593  

aoconnor@labster.com 

Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • Physics 

 

Learning.com 

Brian Rose • 503-284-0100  

Sales@learning.com 

Technology Applications, K–8 

Not adopted by SBOE: Fundamentals of Computer Science 
Withdrawn: Computer Science I 

 

McGraw-Hill School Division (Contract Vendor) 

Kim Harvey • 614-430-4434  

BidsandContracts@mheducation.com 

Anatomy and Physiology • Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • Personal Financial 
Literacy and Economics • Physics • Science, Grades K–8 • Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

 

Myriad Sensors, Inc 

Clifton Roozeboom • 408-350-7322  

clifton@thepocketlab.com 

Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • Physics 

 

PASCO SCIENTIFIC 

Isaac Martin • 916-786-3800 ext. 8276 

imartin@pasco.com  

Chemistry • Physics 
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Ramsey Education (Dave Ramsey/Lampo) 

Robyn Olson • 800-781-8914  

RamseyEdAdoptions@ramseysolutions.com 

Personal Financial Literacy and Economics 

 

RPA TREKs LLC (Withdrew all submissions) 

Nadia Bruner • 832-271-6606  

nadia@rpatreks.com 

Science, Grade 5 

 

SafeTech (Withdrew all submissions) 

Mark Tullis • 801-800-0049  

admin@safetech.com 

Technology Applications, K–8 

 

SAM Labs Inc (Withdrew all submissions) 

Joanna Osuch • 360-612-1634  

teks.project@samlabs.com 

Technology Applications, K–8 

 

SASC, LLC dba Activate Learning 

Liz Pabon 

lpabon@activatelearning.com 

Integrated Physics and Chemistry 
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Savvas Learning Company LLC formerly Pearson K12 Learning 

Kate Huskinson • 972-887-5801  

txadoption@savvas.com   

Anatomy and Physiology • Biology • Chemistry • Computer Science I • Forensic Science • Fundamentals 
of Computer Science • Medical Terminology • Personal Financial Literacy and Economics • Physics • 
Principles of Applied Engineering • Science, Grades K–8 • Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

Not adopted by SBOE: Health Science Theory 

 

School-it!, Inc. 

Ramon Menchaca • 800-864-0255  

bids@school-it.com 

Not adopted by SBOE: Science, Grade 8 
Withdrawn: Science, Grades 5–7 

 

Smart Biology Inc. 

Carolyne Hutt • 613-295-1824  

carolyne@smart-biology.com 

Not adopted by SBOE: Biology 

 

Smart Science Education Inc. (Withdrew all submissions) 

Jeff Butler • 310-951-9432  

jeff@smartscience.net 

Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • Physics • Science, Grades 3–8 • Science 
(Spanish), Grades 3–6 

 

Studies Weekly, Inc. 

Jasmine Sexton • 801-615-9137  

adoptions@studiesweekly.com 

Science, Grades K–5 
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Summit K12 Holdings, Inc. 

John Kresky • 844-331-4737  

john@summitk12.com 

Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • Physics • Science, Grades K–8 • Science 
(Spanish), Grades K–6 

Withdrawn: Aquatic Science • Environmental Systems 

 

Texas Museums 360 (TXM360) (Withdrew all submissions) 

Joel Harris • 210-357-1900  

jharris@texasmuseums360.org 

Science, Grades K–8 • Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

 

The Curriculum Center for Family and Consumer Sciences 

Ashlee Murden • 806-742-3029  

ashlee.murden@ttu.edu  

ardotson@ttu.edu 

Child Development Associate Foundations • Communication and Technology in Education • Human 
Growth and Development • Instructional Practices • Personal Financial Literacy and Economics  

Not adopted by SBOE: Child Development • Principles of Education and Training 
Withdrawn: Food Science 

 

The Glimpse Group, Inc.   

Maydan Rothblum • 917-292-2685  

maydan@theglimpsegroup.com 

Not adopted by SBOE: Technology Applications, Grade 8 

 

TPS Publishing, Inc. 

Maz Wright • 866-417-9384  

maz@tpspublishing.com 

Forensic Science 

mailto:john@summitk12.com
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Not adopted by SBOE: Aquatic Science • Biology • Chemistry • Integrated Physics and Chemistry • 
Physics • Science, Grades K–8 • Science (Spanish), Grades K–6 

 

Typing.com 

Tim Dikun • 310-464-7231  

Tim@teaching.com 

Technology Applications, K–6 

Withdrawn: Technology Applications, 7–8 

mailto:Tim@teaching.com

